
PACHET TERMOSCANER SI DIVERSE

I.D.: 46572798

Data
publicarii 21.05.20

Coduri CPV 18143000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 1.428,36 RON - 1.428,36 RON

Descriere: 1 TERMOSCANER buc. 2 419.33 838.66 159.34 2 CIF CREAM 500 ML. buc. 10 7.98 79.83
15.17 3 SUPORT VIDEOPROIECTOR buc. 1 51.99 51.99 9.88 4 COS GUNOI ROSU buc. 10 6.95
69.50 13.20 5 COS GUNOI ALBASTRU buc. 10 6.95 69.50 13.20 6 COS GUNOI GALBEN buc. 5
6.95 34.75 6.60 7 BURETE DE SARMA INOX MARIME MEDIE buc. 10 4.51 45.10 8.57 8 BURETE
set. 6 4.95 29.70 5.64 9 LACAT OTEL CU 4 CHEI buc. 1 16.91 16.91 3.21 10 ROBINET
ELECTRIC INSTANT APA CALDA buc. 1 192.44 192.44 36.56 TRANSPORT GRATUIT.
